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198002070000
15030

02/07/1980
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WINSLET,
CLARENCE
DALE

400 466

198001170000
07290

01/17/1980
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PEEPLES,
KENNTH LEE
& HEL

399 937

198003100000
29870

03/10/1980
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CIRCLE
REALTY INC

401 297

198003140000
31750

03/14/1980
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

DH&H
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

401 496

198003240000
34550

03/24/1980
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CARTER,
JAMES A. &
BRENDA

401 295

198005120000
52240

05/12/1980
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE H&P
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

402 663

198008060000
86320

08/06/1980
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

404 544

198008060000
86670

08/06/1980
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

404 542

198008060000
86640

08/06/1980
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

404 546

198005010000
49220

05/01/1980
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EVANS,
DANIEL R. &
JANICE

402 469

198005300000
59150

05/30/1980
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
WILLIAM H. &
JUN

403 30

198006230000
68100

06/23/1980
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
WILLIAM H. &
JUN

403 416

198009180001
04990

09/18/1980
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
WILLIAM H. &
JUN

405 865


