Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= 1ST SHELBY NATL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198002070000 15030	02/07/1980 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINSLET, CLARENCE DALE	400	466				
198001170000 07290	01/17/1980 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEEPLES, KENNTH LEE & HEL	399	937				
198003100000 29870	03/10/1980 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CIRCLE REALTY INC	401	297				
198003140000 31750	03/14/1980 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	DH&H DEVELOPMEN T INC	401	496				
198003240000 34550	03/24/1980 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CARTER, JAMES A. & BRENDA	401	295				
198005120000 52240	05/12/1980 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	H&P DEVELOPMEN T INC	402	663				
198008060000 86320	08/06/1980 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	404	544				
198008060000 86670	08/06/1980 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	404	542				
198008060000 86640	08/06/1980 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	404	546				
198005010000 49220	05/01/1980 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EVANS, DANIEL R. & JANICE	402	469				
198005300000 59150	05/30/1980 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, WILLIAM H. & JUN	403	30				
198006230000 68100	06/23/1980 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, WILLIAM H. & JUN	403	416				
198009180001 04990	09/18/1980 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, WILLIAM H. & JUN	405	865				